
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 March 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARY ROSE Last start Masters winner GAR, 04/03/2022, R5, M 1M 6P 8P M3/1R. Walters 500627 2/0127

 2 MY BLUE SHADOW Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 23/02/2022, R12, M 3M 7M 3M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0112

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0171

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3Y M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0112

 5 TRELLY BELLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 7M 6P 3P M3/2S. Archer 499895 4/0105

 6 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 4M 8M 4M M3/2T. Campbell 496965 6/094

 7 FERNANDO HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P M3/2L. Lamb 507429 3/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 March 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2B. Davis 543672 5/2270

 2 FASCINATE DONALD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3231

 3 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Davis 543673 4/1228

 4 TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3225

 5 SHAUN CROUCH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 4P 5/3M. Lill 546582 4/1197

 6 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4S. Bell 529737 3/0180

 7 SWISHY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 533465 4/2177

 8 SKETCHY BINGO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/2D. Burns 541438 3/2170

 9 APACHE BANDERA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3144

 10 LEXUS HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 526584 4/3123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 SCRAMJET 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Asquith 544967 7/2228

 2 ORSON TIME Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Hill 539777 3/2220

 3 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Last start winner MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4B. Moore 541875 1/0116

 4 MR. PRIME MINTER Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/3198

 5 YOU KNOW TREE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 5/0177

 6 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2109

 7 BALBOA Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. King 520009 4/0219

 8 REDSHIFT SEVEN Dropping in grade MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1J. Little 522317 14/1208

 9 MR. FLIP FLOP Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Archer 537172 5/4128

 10 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1189

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1164

 12 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1153

 13 BUZZ JUNKIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4C 5/3M. Lill 543628 4/1152

 14 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0144

 15 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3132

 16 KINGS KAOS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0131

 17 CONNERY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2L. Masterson 533362 3/2126

 18 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1120

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0112

 20 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 21 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4D. Burns 545541 1/0108

 22 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 540119 2/1108

 23 TRELLY BELLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 7M 6P 3P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2105

 24 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/195

 25 TWINKLE TOES TOM Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Hansen 535106 1/092

 26 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/190

 27 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087

 28 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/081

 29 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/078

 30 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/375

 31 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072
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 32 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1D. Berwick 525197 4/363

 33 RED HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/063

 34 ADD TO CART 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/02/2022, R3, 2 5P 8P 8C 5/4M. Heilbronn 539515 1/063

 35 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 March 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ELECTRA PARK Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1M. Knowles 540955 0/0140

 2 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1T. Smith 544970 0/0136

 3 ULTIMATE EBBY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0136

 4 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. Davis 546276 0/0117

 5 MACHINE Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. Magri 548508 0/0117

 6 EXIT PARKING Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/096

 7 GUNNADOO GUARD Last start placegetter GUN, 03/03/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 8P M/1P. Marley 542825 0/093

 8 SILENT SKY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 2P M/1J. Davis 540951 0/093

 9 REV UP RUSTY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y

GUN, 21/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2Y 3P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/0116

 10 MISS TALLOWOOD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/03/2022, R2, P

GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/0108

 11 STAY READY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 05/02/2022, R2, Y

RIS, 29/01/2022, R1, Y

6P 3Y 3Y M/1S. Ramshaw 544407 0/0101

 12 FINE COTTON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P

2P 2P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0100

 13 MY MATE PHIL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7Y M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/064

 14 CONAIR First start M/1J. Mackay 545225 0/00

 15 GEORGIA NISMO First start M/1T. Mason 543316 0/00

 16 LOLLIPOP ED First start M/1I. Darcey 542316 0/00

 17 BARBARINO First start M/1D. Wright 539471 0/00

 18 HAPPY LANTERN Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/058

 19 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1D. Gatt 542265 0/060

 20 BIRDHILL BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/052

 21 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/048

 22 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 4P 8Y 6Y M/1P. Midson 545469 0/046

 23 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/044

 24 YEAH DUGGI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044

 25 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/040

 26 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 March 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 14 March 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE ZEPHYR Last start winner MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2C 1P 5/3J. Gallaway 543645 2/1244

 2 ROBOTNIK Last start winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4P. Lagogiane 544846 1/0149

 3 ON THE SAUCE Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4M. Lill 539686 1/0112

 4 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0179

 5 TEDDY DUCHAMP Last start placegetter GBN, 11/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 544334 1/0167

 6 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0159

 7 KINGS KAOS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0131

 8 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4B. Moore 541875 1/0116

 9 CASHMERE KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1186

 10 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0168

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0164

 12 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548368 2/1161

 13 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0149

 14 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 2P 5/3R. Asquith 544965 2/1135

 15 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0120

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0112

 17 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4G. Roylett 540119 2/0108

 18 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/196

 19 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087

 20 RED HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/063

 21 ADD TO CART 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/02/2022, R3, 2 5P 8P 8C 5/4M. Heilbronn 539515 1/063

 22 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/054
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 1 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 6C 7C 2C 1/2T. Hurst 537878 17/14388

 2 MICKEY DOO Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 534261 12/9380

 3 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 1 1P 6P 6P 1/2J. Mcfadyen 521606 18/16322

 4 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 3C 1/1J. Cutlack 521480 24/19298

 5 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 5P 5P 1P 1/2G. Smith 538285 16/8282

 6 DULCERIA Grade order Grade 1 7C 3C 4C 1/1M. Heilbronn 539512 8/6282

 7 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Grade order Grade 2 1P 1C 1C 2/1/2C. Field 525607 14/7346

 8 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 2 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 539872 9/7282

 9 BLACK FLIPPER Grade order Grade 2 6P 5P 4P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 15/7240

 10 EAT MY DUST Grade order Grade 2 4P 1P 6C 2/1/2J. Magri 541263 9/8206

 11 ZIPPING LOPEZ Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539875 12/1339

 12 TIES THAT BIND Grade order Grade 3 4C 3C 1C 3/1/1F. Hurst 543549 9/7324

 13 EBBY INFRARED Grade order Grade 3 1M 1M 3P 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 48/31295

 14 HOLD ME UP Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 5C 3/1/2J. Comito 535652 8/7250

 15 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 3 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/27208

 16 KING POWER Grade order Grade 3 6C 8C 1P 3/1/2N. Macdonald 533155 12/5167

 17 CLOCK OFF Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Howard 544584 5/4294

 18 GOOD JOB BOB Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 11/1288

 19 OUR MECHANIC Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 4C 4/1/2J. Mackay 536687 7/4275

 20 RITZA FRANKY BOY Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Davidson 539121 11/3237

 21 MODERN TALKING Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 537937 7/4213

 22 HIGH SUITE Grade order Grade 4 8C 3P 7C 4/1/1M. Heilbronn 527646 10/2207

 23 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2C 2C 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 12/5320

 24 GOOD ODDS BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 543546 5/0300

 25 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Grade order Grade 5 2C 3P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 546056 4/3274

 26 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 545992 5/0255

 27 SHE'S SAVAGE Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 1P 5/1J. Savage 541388 7/3250

 28 SUAALII Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5C 5/1C. Field 535334 6/4189

 29 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 5/4177

 30 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0160

 31 BUGATTI ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 522894 7/0150
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 32 WORKING BEE 4 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0120

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0112

 34 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/096
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 1 ROXY SUNRISE Last start winner MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2B. Field 535332 8/6201
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 1 STASH HOUSE 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 13/7198

 2 HAAS Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. King 520011 21/18249
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 1 ULTIMATE EBBY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0136
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 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3226

 2 SCRAMJET 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Asquith 544967 7/3228

 3 STASH HOUSE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 13/2198

 4 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 5/4177

 5 BUZZ JUNKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4C 5/3M. Lill 543628 4/1152

 6 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0120

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0112

 8 ADD TO CART 3 Weighted points score BGC, 23/02/2022, R3, 2 5P 8P 8C 5/4M. Heilbronn 539515 1/063
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 1 FINE COTTON KAOS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0100

 2 BIRDHILL BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/052

 3 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 4P 8Y 6Y M/1P. Midson 545469 0/046

 4 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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